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Portable controls: 1P NO 2[16]A line-end pushbutton white

00114.B
Portable installation / Lighting components / Portable controls / Portable

push buttons

1P NO 2[16]A line-end pushbutton white —
Line-end 1P 2 [16] A 250 V~ flexible-cord push button, rocking button, for flat
cable, white
3 - Active
100 NR
(4]


https://www.vimar.com/zh/cn/catalog/product/index/code/00114.B
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Class group: Domestic switching devices
Class: Cord switch/dimmer

Model: Other

Method of operation: Rocker

Type of load: Other

Material: Plastic

Material quality: Thermoplastic
Halogen free: Yes

00. CE Marking - EU

10. EAC Eurasian Customs Union
17. ENEC 03 (IMQ) (download)
19. NOM - Mexico

Surface protection: Untreated
Surface finishing: Matt
Colour: White

RAL-number (similar): 9003
Transparent: No

Nominal voltage: 250 V
Nominal current: 2 A

Power: 0 - 500 W

. 37- Marking - Morocco

o+ 43. UKCA mark - Great Britain

. 6. Electrotechnical expert (download)
. 99. WEEE Directive (download)

& 8B7332 8358072

8007352035072
1TNR

2x6x3 [cm]

13.9 [g]

8007352325678
10 NR

10x4x3 [cm]
139.73 [g]

7352 B8BDE6

8007352006201
100 NR
28.4x18.4x11.6 [cm]
1,519.8 [g]
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8007352644434
800 NR
59.5x38.5x26.5 [cm]
12,880 [g]

25/04/2024


https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/CERTIFICATE/IMQE4009.40484.pdf
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/CERTIFICATE/Espertoelettrotecnico.78035.pdf
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/CERTIFICATE/WEEE6lang.77938.instructions.pdf
/zh/cn/%E4%BD%BF%E7%94%A8%E6%9D%A1%E4%BB%B6-12215122.html

